
Turn At Then Ride Cumulative

L Studebaker 3.3 3.3

L Westminster 4.6 7.9

R Springdale 3.5 11.4

L Slater 0.5 11.9

R Edwards 1.5 13.4

L Garfield 3.0 16.4

R Bushard 1.0 17.4

R Adams 2.0 19.4

R Lake 0.4 19.8

L Yorktown 0.5 20.3

L Goldenwest 1.0 21.3

R PCH 7.1 28.4

L 12th Street 0.4 28.8

R Ocean 0.1 28.9

Stop Bogart's Cofee 0.0 28.9

R Ocean 0.6 29.5

R 1st Street 0.2 29.7

L Marina Drive 0.1 29.8

R SG River Trail 2.3 32.1

R College Park Drive 0.3 32.4

R Salida Avenue 0.1 32.5

R E. Lees Way / Stevely Avenue 0.8 33.3

L E. Driscoll Street 0.2 33.5

R Studebaker 1.7 35.2

R LB Library Parking Lot 0.0 35.2
Distances Rounded to the Nearest Tenth of a Mile
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